2022 Graduations
Rebroadcast Schedule

START TIME

PROGRAM TITLE

Thursday, June 23

6:00 PM

Hampton Parade

Hampton High School Graduation

Friday, June 24

6:00 PM

Phoebus Parade

Phoebus High School Graduation

Saturday, June 25

6:00 PM

Kecoughtan Parade

Kecoughtan High School Graduation

Sunday, June 26

6:00 PM

Bethel Parade

Bethel High School Graduation

Monday, June 27

6:00 PM

Hampton Parade

Hampton High School Graduation

Tuesday, June 28

6:00 PM

Phoebus Parade

Phoebus High School Graduation

Wednesday, June 29

6:00 PM

Kecoughtan Parade

Kecoughtan High School Graduation

Thursday, June 30

6:00 PM

Bethel Parade

Bethel High School Graduation




2022 Graduations
Rebroadcast Schedule

START TIME PROGRAMTITLE
Friday, July 1
6:00 PM Hampton Parade
Hampton High School Graduation
Saturday, July 2
6:00 PM Phoebus Parade
Phoebus High School Graduation
Sunday, July 3
6:00 PM Kecoughtan Parade
Kecoughtan High School Graduation
Monday, July 4
6:00 AM & PM Hampton Parade
Hampton High School Graduation
9:00 AM & PM Phoebus Parade
Hampton High School Graduation
12:00 PM & AM Kecoughtan Parade
Kecoughtan High School Graduation
3:00 PM & AM Bethel Parade

Bethel High School Graduation
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